



CHIPPERY GOURME

007472 - Cookie White Choc Macadamia Dgh 3 Oz

Certified Kosher Dairy. No High Fructose Corn Syrup.
Disponible en 1,5 oz, 2 oz, 3 oz et 4,5 oz de tailles et de 9 saveurs populaires, une solution pour tous les oprateurs.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 312

Serving size 1/3COOKIEDOUGHPIECE (1oz)

Amount per serving
Calories 140

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g 9%

Saturated Fat 3.5g 18%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 10mg 3%

Sodium 85mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 17g 6%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 10g

Includes 10g Added Sugar 20%

Protein 1g

Vitamin D 0µg 0%

Calcium 10mg 1%

Iron 0.6mg 3%

Potassium 30mg 1%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

Ingredients

ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, WHITE CONFECTIONERY CHIPS (SUGAR, FRACTIONATED INTERESTERIFIED VEGETABLE FAT [PALM KERNEL AND/OR PALM OIL], MILK, WHEY POWDER [MILK], DRY BUTTERMILK, LACTOSE [MILK], SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), PALM OIL, EGGS, MACADAMIA NUTS, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MOLASSES, BUTTER (CREAM [MILK], LACTIC ACID), SALT, BAKING SODA, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS. CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOY, MACADAMIA NUTS, WHEAT. MADE IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS (ALMONDS, COCONUT, PECANS, WALNUTS).

Allergens

Contains:

eggs milk soy tree nuts
wheat

May Contain:

peanuts

Free From:

crustaceans shellfish fish

Handling Suggestions

Dough portions are packed in a poly bag; poly bags are packed into a master shipping case. Store Frozen.

Serving Suggestions

Serve warm cookies with milk or alongside your favorite sorbet, ice cream or sundae.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Preparation Instructions: Pre-heat oven to desired temperature. Bake Frozen. Otis Oven: 19-21 min Convection Oven: 300 325F for 11-14 min Standard (Residential) Oven: 350 375 F for 14-17 Min. Baking Instructions Place frozen dough pieces on an ungreased or parchment-lined baking sheet. Allow enough space between each cookie to ensure evenly baked cookies. Refer to the time/temperature chart at left. Baking times are unique to your oven. Watch cookies closely near the end of the bake time. If necessary, rotate the tray of cookies halfway through the bake time for an even bake across the tray. Please note-Chipperry Gourmet cookies are designed to go straight from your freezer to your oven except for the 4.5 oz. size which would need to thaw for 30 minutes prior to baking. *To reduce spread on cookie dough pieces, simply increase oven temperature. If more spread is desired, decrease oven temperature and add a few minutes to the bake time. Do Not Consume Raw Cookie Dough

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
CHIPPERY GOURME	Aspire Bakeries	Grocery

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
1748	007472	10013087017486	4	4 / 5.0 LBR

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Catch Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
21.5lb	20lb	No	USA	Yes	No

Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TLxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.81in	9.81in	11.56in	0.84ft3	15x6	365DAYS	-10°F / 10°F



CHIPPERY GOURME

007472 - **Cookie White Choc Macadamia Dgh 3 Oz**

Certified Kosher Dairy. No High Fructose Corn Syrup.
Disponible en 1,5 oz, 2 oz, 3 oz et 4,5 oz de tailles et de 9 saveurs populaires, une solution pour tous les oprateurs.



Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories	140kcal	Total Fat	7g	Sodium	85mg
Protein	1g	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	10mg
Total Carbohydrates...	17g	Saturated Fat	3.5g	Iron	0.6mg
Sugars	10g	Added Sugars	10g	Potassium	30mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	10mg		
Vitamin A(IU)•		Vitamin D	0µg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C	0mg	Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12•	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

